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 FEE   STRUCTURE  
   The Gaudium Fee Structure for Academic Year 2023-24 

ONE TIME PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSIONS 
Particulars INR 

Registration * (Non-refundable) 5,000 

Caution Deposit – Day Boarder (Refundable) 50,000 

  Year 9 – Tuition Fee 2023-24 

Grades IB PYP/MYP/DP CI CBSE 

Nursery 1,75,000 - - 

PP1 1,90,000 - - 

PP2 1,90,000 - - 

I 2,50,000 - - 

II 2,87,500 - - 

III 2,87,500 - - 

IV 3,30,000 - - 

V 3,30,000 - - 

VI 3,80,000 3,50,000 3,00,000 

VII 3,90,000 3,50,000 3,00,000 

VIII 4,30,000 4,00,000 3,50,000 

IX 4,30,000 4,00,000 3,50,000 

X 4,50,000 4,25,000 3,75,000 

XI 5,40,000 - 3,50,000 

XII 5,40,000 - 3,50,000 
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** Transport and Food Fee are optional 

Boarding Fee 

5 Days 7 Days 
INR 4,50,000 5,50,000 

Imprest Amount 20,000 

Note: 
Tuition fees are calculated on annual basis but are payable termly in advance as per the 
following schedule: 

• 1st installment – at the time of admission
• 2nd installment – 5th September
• 3rd installment – 5th December

** Failing which a late payment fee of Rs. 100/- per day will be levied (holidays included) 

• The Caution Deposit is refundable however, it will be credited at the end of the academic
year (May) for any TC’s (transfer certificate) taken throughout the year

• The Supplies Fee which includes Uniforms, Books & Stationery, and other learning Resource
fee is mandatory and not included in the Tuition Fee. It will be charged separately at the
beginning of the Academic year

• The above-mentioned fees do not include cost of field trips outside the city, external
examination fees (CBSE/IB/IGCSE board fees), competitive exam fees, external sports
competitions, costume expenses during events, tours, and excursions. These will be charged
separately as and when incurred during the Academic year

• If payment is made by Credit/Debit card charges will be payable by the parent
• Parents can avail 5% concession on Tuition fee by making One-Time fee payment for the

academic year
• Boarding is applicable from Grade-4 and above, is subject to availability

Food Fee* 

Grade INR per year INR per Term 

Nursery to PP 2 35,900 11,967 

Grade 1 - 3 37,900 12,634 

Grade 4 - 12 39,900 13,300 

Transport Fee* 

Distance INR per year INR per Term 

Distance 0-5kms 54,000 18,000 

5 – 15 kms 58,500 19,500 

15 kms & above 60,000 20,000 


